to the Purchase Order)  

Tender Percentage:  9.98% (Excess). 

Schedule of Material Quantities and prices (Schedule –A) 

Sl.No. Description Total Amount in Rs. 

1 
Schedule of Prices for supply of Towers, Tower 

Accessories and Sub-items 
Rs. 3,29,98,564.39   

(Rupees Three Crores Twenty Nine Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand and Five Hundred 

and Sixty Four and paise Thirty Nine  Only ) 

3.0 PRICES AND PRICE ADJUSTMENTS:   

3.1 The prices for Tower parts including Bolts & Nuts, ACSR Moose Conductor 

and GSS Earth wire shall be variable. The prices for the all other supply 

items shall be firm on all accounts such as increase in quantity of materials